Town Clerks

General Fund

Domestic and Sexual
Violence Special Fund

Total

Current
Fee
Allocation

L2 L]
— —
(8] [e]

5
|S})
(O]

$60

Estimated
Revenue —
Current

$48,000
$72,000
$168,000

$288,000

Proposed
Fee
Allocation

§=
—
U

5
(O
&

$80

Estimated
Revenue —
Proposed

$72,000
$72,000
$240,000

$384,000

Difference

$24,000
$0
$72,000

$96,000



