	Current Fee Allocation	Estimated Revenue – Current	Proposed Fee Allocation	Estimated Revenue – Proposed	Difference
Town Clerks	\$10	\$48,000	\$15	\$72,000	\$24,000
General Fund	\$15	\$72,000	\$15	\$72,000	\$0
Domestic and Sexual Violence Special Fund	\$35	\$168,000	\$50	\$240,000	\$72 , 000
Total	\$60	\$288,000	\$80	\$384,000	\$96,000